School Districts in Butler County

County
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler

Butler

School District
Butler Area SD

Karns City Area SD
Mars Area SD
Moniteau SD

Seneca Valley SD
Slippery Rock Area SD
South Butler County SD

Population, 2020
54,026

9,611

23,659

8,884

53,762

20,807

17,896

Rural / Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Rural



