School Districts in Butler County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Butler	Butler Area SD	54,026	Urban
Butler	Karns City Area SD	9,611	Rural
Butler	Mars Area SD	23,659	Urban
Butler	Moniteau SD	8,884	Rural
Butler	Seneca Valley SD	53,762	Urban
Butler	Slippery Rock Area SD	20,807	Rural
Butler	South Butler County SD	17,896	Rural